
TELESCOPING GAGE SET SMALL HOLE GAGE

Code Range

4206-1 8-150mm(5/16-6 )"

A:8 to12.7mm(5/16 to1/2")
B:12.7 to19mm(1/2 to3/4")
C:19 to32mm(3/4 to1-1/4")
D:32 to54mm(1-1/4 to2-1/8")
E:54 to90mm(2-1/8 to3-1/2")
F:90 to150mm(3-1/2 to6")

6pcs including:

Code

4208-1 3-13mm(0.125-0.500")

Range

4pcs including:

A: 3 to5mm(0.125 to .200")
B: 5 to7.5mm(0.200 to .300")
C: 7.5 to10mm(0.300 to .400")
D: 10 13mm(0.400 to .500")to

Self centering feature forquickmeasurementof inside
diametersofholesandwidthsof s otswithamicrometer
Bothgagingendsareheat treatedstainlesssteel and
ground toa radius
Satinchrome finish
Packed inpouch

l

Forsmall holes, slotsandgrooves,etc.
Satinchrome finish
Packed inpouch

215

Code Handle engthl Range

4209-1

4209-2

4209-3

4209-4

4209-5

4209-6

4209-7

250mm

50

5

00

0

300

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

300mm

/10"

2 /10"

2 0 /10"

3 /12"

30 /12"

/12"

/12"

8 to12.7mm(5/16 to1/2")

12.7 to19mm(1/2 to3/4")

19 to32mm(3/4 to1-1/4")

32 to54mm(1-1/4 to2-1/8")

54 to90mm(2-1/8 to3-1/2")

90 to150mm(3-1/2 to6")

120 to200mm(4-3/4 to8")

Self centering feature forquickmeasurementof inside
diametersofholesandwidthsof s otswithamicrometer
Bothgagingendsareheat treatedstainlesssteel and
ground toa radius
Satinchrome finish
Packed inpouch

l

LONG TELESCOPING GAGEHANDLE


