TELESCOPING GAGE SET



- Self centering feature for quick measurement of inside diameters of holes and widths of slots with a micrometer
- Both gaging ends are heat treated stainless steel and ground to a radius
- Satin chrome finish
- Packed in pouch

Code	Range	
4206-1	8-150mm(5/16-6")	
6pcs including:	A: 8 to 12.7mm(5/16 to 1/2")	
	B: 12.7 to 19mm(1/2 to 3/4")	
	C: 19 to 32mm (3/4 to 1-1/4")	
	D: 32 to 54mm (1-1/4 to 2-1/8")	
	E: 54 to 90mm (2-1/8 to 3-1/2")	
	F: 90 to 150mm (3-1/2 to 6")	

SMALL HOLE GAGE



- For small holes, slots and grooves, etc.
- Satin chrome finish
- Packed in pouch

Code	Range	
4208-1	3-13mm (0.125-0.500")	
4pcs including:	A: 3 to 5mm (0.125 to .200") B: 5 to 7.5mm (0.200 to .300") C: 7.5 to 10mm (0.300 to .400") D: 10 to 13mm (0.400 to .500")	

LONG HANDLE TELESCOPING GAGE



- Self centering feature for quick measurement of inside diameters of holes and widths of slots with a micrometer
- Both gaging ends are heat treated stainless steel and ground to a radius
- Satin chrome finish
- Packed in pouch

Code	Handle length	Range
4209-1	250mm/10"	8 to 12.7mm(5/16 to 1/2")
4209-2	250mm/10"	12.7 to 19mm(1/2 to 3/4")
4209-3	250mm/10"	19 to 32mm (3/4 to 1-1/4")
4209-4	300mm/12"	32 to 54mm (1-1/4 to 2-1/8")
4209-5	300mm/12"	54 to 90mm (2-1/8 to 3-1/2")
4209-6	300mm/12"	90 to 150mm (3-1/2 to 6")
4209-7	300mm/12"	120 to 200mm (4-3/4 to 8")